2
Data subject to change without notice.
The new HPS Express™ G series of energy efficient
low voltage distribution transformers offer an ideal
combination of features, quality, reliability and
performance to provide the most cost effective solution
for your commercial applications.
Typical Applications

ALUMINUM WOUND, SINGLE PHASE
kVA Catalog
Number
Case
Style
Approx. Dimensions
(Inches) Approx.
Weight
(Lbs.)
Mtg Type
W - Wall
F - Floor
Wiring
Diagram
Width Depth Height
15 EG3L0015KE CN2 22.10 18.20 23.60 160 F or W* SCD 1E
25 EG3L0025KE CN3 24.90 19.40 25.60 225 F or W* SCD 1E
37.5 EG3L0037KE CN4 26.30 23.30 31.10 310 F SCD 1E
50 EG3L0050KE CN4 26.30 23.30 31.10 370 F SCD 1E
75 EG3L0075KE CN5 29.00 26.50 39.10 450 F SCD 1E
100 EG3L0100KE CN5 29.00 26.50 39.10 560 F SCD 1E
150 EG3L0150KE CN6 37.80 30.00 48.40 820 F SCD 2E
200 EG3L0200KE CN6 37.80 30.00 48.40 1000 F SCD 2E
480 Primary Volts		 120/240 Secondary Volts 60 Hz
Selection Tables
HPS Express G
Single Phase
kVA Catalog
Number
Case
Style
Approx. Dimensions
(Inches) Approx.
Weight
(Lbs.)
Mtg Type
W - Wall
F - Floor
Wiring
Diagram
Width Depth Height
15 EG3L0015PE CN2 22.10 18.20 23.60 160 F or W* SCD 1E
25 EG3L0025PE CN3 24.90 19.40 25.60 225 F or W* SCD 1E
37.5 EG3L0037PE CN4 26.30 23.30 31.10 310 F SCD 1E
50 EG3L0050PE CN4 26.30 23.30 31.10 370 F SCD 1E
75 EG3L0075PE CN5 29.00 26.50 39.10 450 F SCD 1E
100 EG3L0100PE CN5 29.00 26.50 39.10 560 F SCD 1E
150 EG3L0150PE CN6 37.80 30.00 48.40 820 F SCD 2E
200 EG3L0200PE CN6 37.80 30.00 48.40 1000 F SCD 2E
250 EG3L0250PE CN7 41.80 36.00 56.10 1300 F SCD 2E
600 Primary Volts		 120/240 Secondary Volts 60 Hz
COPPER WOUND, SINGLE PHASE
kVA Catalog
Number
Case
Style
Approx. Dimensions
(Inches) Approx.
Weight
(Lbs.)
Mtg Type
W - Wall
F - Floor
Wiring
Diagram
Width Depth Height
15 EG3L0015KEC CN2 22.10 18.20 23.60 165 F or W* SCD 1E
25 EG3L0025KEC CN3 24.90 19.40 25.60 240 F or W* SCD 1E
37.5 EG3L0037KEC CN4 26.30 23.30 31.10 340 F SCD 1E
50 EG3L0050KEC CN4 26.30 23.30 31.10 390 F SCD 1E
75 EG3L0075KEC CN5 29.00 26.50 39.10 540 F SCD 1E
100 EG3L0100KEC CN5 29.00 26.50 39.10 650 F SCD 1E
150 EG3L0150KEC CN6 37.80 30.00 48.40 960 F SCD 2E
200 EG3L0200KEC CN6 37.80 30.00 48.40 1080 F SCD 2E
480 Primary Volts		 120/240 Secondary Volts 60 Hz
kVA Catalog
Number
Case
Style
Approx. Dimensions
(Inches) Approx.
Weight
(Lbs.)
Mtg Type
W - Wall
F - Floor
Wiring
Diagram
Width Depth Height
15 EG3L0015PEC CN2 22.10 18.20 23.60 165 F or W* SCD 1E
25 EG3L0025PEC CN3 24.90 19.40 25.60 240 F or W* SCD 1E
37.5 EG3L0037PEC CN4 26.30 23.30 31.10 340 F SCD 1E
50 EG3L0050PEC CN4 26.30 23.30 31.10 390 F SCD 1E
75 EG3L0075PEC CN5 29.00 26.50 39.10 540 F SCD 1E
100 EG3L0100PEC CN5 29.00 26.50 39.10 650 F SCD 1E
150 EG3L0150PEC CN6 37.80 30.00 48.40 960 F SCD 2E
200 EG3L0200PEC CN6 37.80 30.00 48.40 1080 F SCD 2E
250 EG3L0250PEC CN7 41.80 36.00 56.10 1440 F SCD 2E
600 Primary Volts		 120/240 Secondary Volts 60 Hz
5
Data subject to change without notice.
Selection Tables
HPS Express G
Three Phase
ALUMINUM WOUND, THREE PHASE
kVA Catalog
Number
Case
Style
Approx. Dimensions
(Inches) Approx.
Weight
(Lbs.)
Mtg Type
W - Wall
F - Floor
Wiring
Diagram
Width Depth Height
15 EG3A0015KB CN1 20.10 17.50 17.60 165 F or W* SCD 3E
30 EG3A0030KB CN2 22.10 18.20 23.60 285 F or W* SCD 3E
45 EG3A0045KB CN3 24.90 19.40 25.60 345 F or W* SCD 3E
75 EG3A0075KB CN4 26.30 23.30 31.10 540 F SCD 3E
112.5 EG3A0112KB CN5 29.00 26.50 39.10 750 F SCD 3E
150 EG3A0150KB CN5 29.00 26.50 39.10 885 F SCD 3E
225 EG3A0225KB CN6 37.80 30.00 48.40 1500 F SCD 3E
300 EG3A0300KB CN6 37.80 30.00 48.40 1750 F SCD 3E
480D Primary Volts		  208Y/120 Secondary Volts 						      60 Hz
kVA Catalog
Number
Case
Style
Approx. Dimensions
(Inches) Approx.
Weight
(Lbs.)
Mtg Type
W - Wall
F - Floor
Wiring
Diagram
Width Depth Height
15 EG3A0015PB CN1 20.10 17.50 17.60 165 F or W* SCD 3E
30 EG3A0030PB CN2 22.10 18.20 23.60 285 F or W* SCD 3E
45 EG3A0045PB CN3 24.90 19.40 25.60 345 F or W* SCD 3E
75 EG3A0075PB CN4 26.30 23.30 31.10 540 F SCD 3E
112.5 EG3A0112PB CN5 29.00 26.50 39.10 750 F SCD 3E
150 EG3A0150PB CN5 29.00 26.50 39.10 885 F SCD 3E
225 EG3A0225PB CN6 37.80 30.00 48.40 1500 F SCD 3E
300 EG3A0300PB CN6 37.80 30.00 48.40 1750 F SCD 3E
450 EG3A0450PB CN7 41.80 36.00 56.10 2400 F SCD 4E
600D Primary Volts		  208Y/120 Secondary Volts 						      60 Hz
COPPER WOUND, THREE PHASE
kVA Catalog
Number
Case
Style
Approx. Dimensions
(Inches) Approx.
Weight
(Lbs.)
Mtg Type
W - Wall
F - Floor
Wiring
Diagram
Width Depth Height
15 EG3A0015KBC CN1 20.10 17.50 17.60 185 F or W* SCD 3E
30 EG3A0030KBC CN2 22.10 18.20 23.60 300 F or W* SCD 3E
45 EG3A0045KBC CN3 24.90 19.40 25.60 390 F or W* SCD 3E
75 EG3A0075KBC CN4 26.30 23.30 31.10 635 F SCD 3E
112.5 EG3A0112KBC CN5 29.00 26.50 39.10 815 F SCD 3E
150 EG3A0150KBC CN5 29.00 26.50 39.10 980 F SCD 3E
225 EG3A0225KBC CN6 37.80 30.00 48.40 1600 F SCD 3E
300 EG3A0300KBC CN6 37.80 30.00 48.40 1850 F SCD 3E
480D Primary Volts		  208Y/120 Secondary Volts 						      60 Hz
kVA Catalog
Number
Case
Style
Approx. Dimensions
(Inches) Approx.
Weight
(Lbs.)
Mtg Type
W - Wall
F - Floor
Wiring
Diagram
Width Depth Height
15 EG3A0015PBC CN1 20.10 17.50 17.60 185 F or W* SCD 3E
30 EG3A0030PBC CN2 22.10 18.20 23.60 300 F or W* SCD 3E
45 EG3A0045PBC CN3 24.90 19.40 25.60 390 F or W* SCD 3E
75 EG3A0075PBC CN4 26.30 23.30 31.10 635 F SCD 3E
112.5 EG3A0112PBC CN5 29.00 26.50 39.10 815 F SCD 3E
150 EG3A0150PBC CN5 29.00 26.50 39.10 980 F SCD 3E
225 EG3A0225PBC CN6 37.80 30.00 48.40 1600 F SCD 3E
300 EG3A0300PBC CN6 37.80 30.00 48.40 1850 F SCD 3E
450 EG3A0450PBC CN7 41.80 36.00 56.10 3000 F SCD 4E
600D Primary Volts		  208Y/120 Secondary Volts 						      60 Hz
6
Data subject to change without notice.
Enclosure Drawings